LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren V mannl.

StandNr: 66

Schwenke, Gerhard #1622

StartNr: 1622

21. Oktober 2023 15:28
WT Fellbach-Schmiden

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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(299)
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395 (6.), 195 (10.), 188 (4.)

13.9 (29.), 15.8 (21.), 32.2 (11.)
0.04 mm links, 0.00 mm

0.90, horizontal: 1.04, vertikal: 0.72

Serie 1:
10.8*
94—~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.8*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.9*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.7*
10.5* 10.4*

47.4 (1.),55.4 (3.),58.5 (5.)
0.29 mm rechts, 0.66 mm hoch
1.15, horizontal: 1.49, vertikal: 0.65

10.6* 10.4*
10.2* 10.5*

32.2(11.), 39.6 (19.), 42.0 (20.)
0.34 mm links, 0.47 mm tief
0.62, horizontal: 0.66, vertikal: 0.57

10.8* 10.5*
10.7* 10.4*

13.9 (29.), 15.8 (21.), 38.4 (22.)
0.09 mm links, 0.19 mm tief
0.62, horizontal: 0.78, vertikal: 0.40

10.2*
10.6*

10.5*
10.8*

10.5*
109~

10.7*
10.2*

10.6*
10.8*

10.5*
10.6*




